
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1137 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved as an Individual Item

File created: In control:5/5/2022 Office of Economic Development

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2022

Title: Authorize a development agreement and an amendment to the Master Agreement, as amended,
along with other documents the City deems necessary with 1100 Pearl Street, Inc. (“Developer”)
and/or its affiliates in an amount not to exceed $6,544,249.00 payable from future Farmers Market TIF
District Funds, in consideration for the design, funding, and construction of the Pearl Lofts Project
(“Project”) located on property currently addressed as 2100 Jan Pruitt Way (“Project site”) in Tax
Increment Financing Reinvestment Zone Number Six (“Farmers Market TIF District”), approved as to
form by the City Attorney, with such improvements being necessary and convenient to the
implementation of the Farmers Market TIF District Project Plan and Reinvestment Zone Financing
plan, as amended - Not to exceed $6,544,249.00 - Financing: Farmers Market TIF District Fund
(subject to future appropriations from tax increments)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Exhibit B-B2, 5. Exhibit C, 6. Exhibit D, 7. Exhibit E, 8. Exhibit F,
9. Exhibit G, 10. Exhibit H, 11. Exhibit I, 12. Exhibit J

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

